Job: Approval: Type:
MR16 Round Well Light MODEL IG3
12V 7.5W, 12/24V 6W, or 12V 10W LED
12V, 20W Max., MR16 Halogen
Specifications
©2002 - 2020 Vision3 Lighting®           P.O. Box 607, Fowler, CA 93625           (559) 834-5749           (559) 834-4779 fax           www.vision3lighting.com
revision 8/7/20
Housing

Slotted Grate
Faceplate
Ordering Information
Example: IG3B - NAT - STD - 01 - 0 - F3 - H1
Model
IG3B - Cast Bronze
IG3B
Lens Accy 1
0 - None
L1 - Spread Lens
L2 - Linear Lens
L3 - Softening LensFinish
Powder Coat Finishes:
BLT - Textured Black
BNT - Textured Bronze
BAT - Textured Bark
GRT - Textured Green
GNT - Textured Granite
SAT - Textured Sand
PAT - Textured Patina
EAT - Textured Earth
Metal Finishes:
NAT - Natural
AGE - Aged
BL - Black
BN - Bronze
WI - White
SI - Silver
GY - Grey
BE - Beige
Faceplate
STD - Standard
GR - Grate
SGR - Slotted Grate
Louver 1
0 - None
H1 - Hex
Lamp
0  -  None
01 - ESX, 20W, 12°
02 - BAB, 20W, 40°
MR16 Halogen:
Integral LED (3000K, >80 CRI): 1, 2, 3
141 - 10W, 12°
142 - 10W, 21°
143 - 10W, 41°
116 - 6W, 12°
117 - 6W, 21°
118 - 6W, 41°
Retrofit MR16 LED (3000K, 90 CRI): 2, 3, 4
155 - 7.5W, 10°
156 - 7.5W, 25°
157 - 7.5W, 36°
Filter 1
0 - None
F1 - Red
F2 - Blue
F3 - Light
       Blue
F4 - Green
F5 - Amber
F6 - Pink
F7 - Mercury
       Vapor
Notes:
1.	Only two lens accessories can be used with Integral LED.
2.	Only power LED lamp options with approved transformers (contact
V3 for transformer and dimmer compatibility info).
3.	LED available with other color temperatures as a special order.
Consult your V3 sales rep.
4.	Use only approved Retrofit MR16 LED lamps and supplied heat
sink mount, otherwise LED may overheat.
5.	Specifications, certifications, and ordering information are subject to